Black Female Ht5'4 Wt 125 Sz 8 Hair & Eyes: Dark Brown

Radio Personality
WDRV-FM, Chicago
Radiate Media, Chicago
WPNT-FM, Chicago
Video And Voice Actor
GE Healthcare

llluminus Health Care
Endeavor Health

Kohler Energy

Sentry Healthcare

Harry & David

VTS Rise Building Systems
Johnson Controls
Medline Health Systems
Spacelabs Healthcare
Monosol LLC

Kohl's Dept. Stores

Voice Over

Music Show Host
Radio News/Traffic Reporter
Music Show Host
Role
X-Ray Patient
Patient at Care Facility
Mammogram Patient
Homeowner
Extra
Extra
Concierge
Corporate CEO
Nurse
ICU Nurse
Lab Technician

Customer Service Rep

State Of Wisc YoungStar Program VO For Video

Print Model

Briggs & Stratton Sales Brochure Mom

4/01-02/19
8/13-9/18

10/90-8/99

2/26
8/25
6/24
11/23
8/23
11/22
7/21
8/14
3/13
2/12
1/11

11/10

6/18

8/19



