

Black Female Ht 5'4 Wt 125 Sz 8 Hair & Eyes: Dark Brown

Radio Personality

WDRV-FM, Chicago	Music Show Host	4/01-02/19
Radiate Media, Chicago	Radio News/Traffic Reporter	8/13-9/18
WPNT-FM, Chicago	Music Show Host	10/90-8/99

Video And Voice Actor

Role

GE Healthcare	X-Ray Patient	2/26
Illuminus Health Care	Patient at Care Facility	8/25
Endeavor Health	Mammogram Patient	6/24
Kohler Energy	Homeowner	11/23
Sentry Healthcare	Extra	8/23
Harry & David	Extra	11/22
VTS Rise Building Systems	Concierge	7/21
Johnson Controls	Corporate CEO	8/14
Medline Health Systems	Nurse	3/13
Spacelabs Healthcare	ICU Nurse	2/12
Monosol LLC	Lab Technician	1/11
Kohl's Dept. Stores	Customer Service Rep	11/10

Voice Over

State Of Wisc YoungStar Program	VO For Video	6/18
---------------------------------	--------------	------

Print Model

Briggs & Stratton Sales Brochure	Mom	8/19
----------------------------------	-----	------